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Mark Deryk William Slatter

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SWI1E 6PD

Date of birth January 1962
Total current 20
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TAURIA LIMITED
ARRIANA LIMITED
AMMORA LIMITED
NEVINA LIMITED
OLYMPIAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
XAVIA LIMITED

ZENA LIMITED

VERINA LIMITED

LIVIA LIMITED

LPI (HOTELS) LIMITED
LPI (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
NAAVA LIMITED

TERTIA LIMITED

SYLVIA LIMITED

KINGA LIMITED

ILONA LIMITED
ALISLANE LIMITED
SUPREN LIMITED
LARISTA LIMITED
OLYMPIAN HOMES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CONTAX LAW GROUP LIMITED
CITY ROAD CAMPUS LTD
BUCKINGHAM WEST CONSULTING
LIMITED

CONTAX LAW LIMITED

CVHIT.COM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Mark Deryk William Slatter

Number

13677861
12510877
NI636229
NI634864
02896097
07204950
07204963
07202526
07147869
06250926
06250789
06006755
04777078
04803047
04803045
04803046
04656376
04579303
04462054
02767332

Number

12437720
12237010
09829525

10115721
08450865

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
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903474690

903474690

85 Buckingham Gate

London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/10/2021
11/03/2020
04/02/2016
16/11/2015
01/02/2012
26/03/2010
26/03/2010
25/03/2010
05/02/2010
17/05/2007
17/05/2007
22/11/2006
07/11/2003
19/06/2003
19/06/2003
19/06/2003
20/02/2003
06/11/2002
21/06/2002
18/12/1992

App. Date
03/02/2020
30/10/2019
08/03/2017

23/05/2016
05/03/2015

01/07/1997

Res. Date
23/06/2021

31/05/2018

23/06/2021

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
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SINGLE SOURCE AVIATION LIMITED

INSPECTY LTD

CAG TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS

LIMITED

M.M.l. RESEARCH LIMITED

PATRIZIA LIMITED

SYLVIA RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
ARIES (GENERAL PARTNER)

LIMITED
BLUESTACK LIMITED
VEMBA LIMITED
SEACELL LIMITED
SMARTAG LIMITED
LARISTA LIMITED

ZIGONET LIMITED

ROYALSTONE LEICESTER 1

(CENTRE) LIMITED

ROYALSTONE LEICESTER 2 (STATE)

LIMITED

ROYALSTONE LEICESTER LIMITED
ROYALSTONE LEICESTER 3 (ST

GEORGES) LIMITED

OUTERSHELL LIMITED
OUTERSHELL LIMITED

WELLTIDE LIMITED

ROYALSTONE NOTTINGHAM 2

(PLUMPTRE) LIMITED

ROYALSTONE NOTTINGHAM 2

(PLUMPTRE) LIMITED

ROYALSTONE NOTTINGHAM 3 (CMA)

LIMITED

ROYALSTONE NOTTINGHAM 3 (CMA)

LIMITED

ROYALSTONE (NOTTINGHAM)

LIMITED

ROYALSTONE FORUM LIMITED

ROYALSTONE FORUM LIMITED

08063525
06952924
05036736
03118074
07224124
07028224
06868017
05955476
05191504
05104071
03216035
04462054

03947845
03716172

03716167

03716193
03747441

03710201
03710201

03612939
03466122

03466122

03466146

03466146

03318009

03058552

03058552

OLYMPIAN HOMES PATENT HOUSE 03013966

3 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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17/07/2014
20/03/2014
05/04/2012

05/04/2012
15/04/2010
23/09/2009
02/04/2009
23/10/2006
28/07/2004
16/04/2004
11/02/2004
21/06/2002

10/03/2000
08/06/1999

08/06/1999

08/06/1999
08/06/1999

23/03/1999
23/03/1999

11/09/1998
19/12/1997

19/12/1997

10/12/1997

10/12/1997

14/02/1997

09/07/1996

09/07/1996
17/05/1996

903474690

11/09/2019 Director
20/09/2023 Director
06/08/2008 Director

02/10/2018 Director
23/07/2013 Director

Director
28/04/2009 Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
09/07/2020 Company
Secretary
Director
17/12/2002 Director

17/12/2002 Director

17/12/2002 Director
17/12/2002 Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

17/12/2002 Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
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BLENHEIM CHELSEA LIMITED

BLENHEIM CHELSEA LIMITED
PENRAID LIMITED
PENRAID LIMITED

ROYALSTONE LIMITED

ROYALSTONE LIMITED

OLYMPIAN HOMES DEAL STREET 2
LIMITED

OLYMPIAN HOMES PATENT HOUSE
3 LIMITED

BACCHUS HOMES LIMITED

THE OLD CHURCH FURNITURE
COMPANY (UK) LTD.

OLYMPIAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

THE OLD CHURCH FURNITURE
COMPANY (UK) LTD.
PARKLANDS (HINDHEAD)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARKLANDS (HINDHEAD)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BACCHUS HOMES LIMITED

CAMISAD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CAMISAD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OLYMPIAN HOMES LIMITED

THE UNION HOTEL (LICENSEES)
LIMITED

THE UNION HOTEL (LICENSEES)
LIMITED

EFFECTGAIN LIMITED

EFFECTGAIN LIMITED

ACORN RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

ACORN RESIDENTIAL INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02934835
02934835
03162657
03162657
03147888

03147888
03048340

03013966

SC136579
02895703

02896097

02895703

02817627

02817627

SC136579

SC137012

SC137012
02767332

SC132856

SC132856

SC136957

SC136957
SC129593

SC129593

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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27/03/1996
27/03/1996
06/03/1996
06/03/1996
09/02/1996

09/02/1996
21/04/1995

02/03/1995

01/12/1994
22/02/1994

22/02/1994

22/02/1994

13/05/1993

13/05/1993

12/02/1993

01/01/1993

01/01/1993
18/12/1992

14/08/1992

14/08/1992

10/06/1992

10/06/1992
05/04/1991

05/04/1991

903474690

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

17/12/2002

17/12/2002

Director

Director

Director
01/12/1994 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

01/12/1994

31/12/1994

01/12/1994 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

23/11/1994

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

01/12/1994



